WP65.1 Rougemont
At TurnGo On

0
>.1
1
3
3.4

4.7

5.6
6.6
8.6
8.8
10

111
12

17.3
18.5
19.8
23.1
26.6
27.7
29.9
31.3
32.9
32.9
33

34.7
35.1

36.1
37.5
37.9
38.4
40.1

48.2
48.7
51.5
53

58.5

61.8
62.4
63.2
64.4

S
L
R
L

—

- o

>1
1

1.9
0.5
1.3

0.8

0.2
1.2

Uturn

R

rrOr O X oy o X0

rxoxr r O —rxor or

nwhwrxor

0.9
5.3

1.2
13
3.4
3.4
11
2.2
1.4
1.6
>.1
>1
1.8
0.3

1.4
0.4
0.5
1.6
8.1

0.5
29
15
5.4
3.4

0.6
0.8
1.2
0.7

Begin Ride

Estes Drive Extension
Seawell School Road
Homestead Road
Weaver Dairy Road
Extension

Martin Luther King Junior
Boulevard, NC 86
Whitfield Road

Turkey Farm Road
Mount Sinai Road
University Station Road
1.1 Make a U-turn onto
University Station Road
Old NC Highway 10
Mount Herman Church
Road

Ebenezer Church Road
Bivins Road

Saint Marys Road
Johnson Mill Road
South Lowell Road
Hopkins Road
Rougemont Road

Bill Poole Road, SR 1470
Roxboro Road, US 501
Turn left

Bacon Road, SR 1471
Bacon Road
Hillsborough Road, NC
57

Bunny Road

McKee Road

McBroom Road

Bill Poole Road

New Sharon Church
Road

St Marys Road
Lawrence Road

Old NC Highway 10
New Hope Church Road
Union Grove Church
Road

Dairyland Road

Old NC 86

Hillsborough Road
North Greensboro Street
End of Ride

WP65.1 Rougemont

At TurnGo
0 >1
>1 S 1
1 L 1.9
3 R 0.5
34 L 13
47 L 0.8
56 R 1
6.6 L 2
86 L 0.2
88 R 1.2
10  Uturn
11.1 R 09
12 L 53
173 R 1.2
185 L 1.3
198 R 34
231 L 34
266 R 1.1
277 L 2.2
299 R 14
31.3 R 1.6
329 L >.1
329 L >.1
33 L 1.8
347 L 0.3
351 L 1
36.1 L 14
375 R 04
379 L 05
384 R 1.6
40.1 L 8.1
48.2 R 0.5
48.7 L 2.9
515 L 15
53 R 54
585 L 34
61.8 L 0.6
624 R 0.8
632 L 1.2
644 S 0.7

On

Begin Ride

Estes Drive Extension
Seawell School Road
Homestead Road
Weaver Dairy Road
Extension

Martin Luther King Junior
Boulevard, NC 86
Whitfield Road

Turkey Farm Road
Mount Sinai Road
University Station Road
1.1 Make a U-turn onto
University Station Road
Old NC Highway 10
Mount Herman Church
Road

Ebenezer Church Road
Bivins Road

Saint Marys Road
Johnson Mill Road
South Lowell Road
Hopkins Road
Rougemont Road

Bill Poole Road, SR 1470
Roxboro Road, US 501
Turn left

Bacon Road, SR 1471
Bacon Road
Hillsborough Road, NC
57

Bunny Road

McKee Road

McBroom Road

Bill Poole Road

New Sharon Church
Road

St Marys Road
Lawrence Road

Old NC Highway 10
New Hope Church Road
Union Grove Church
Road

Dairyland Road

Old NC 86

Hillsborough Road
North Greensboro Street
End of Ride



