WP65.1 Rougemont			WP65.1 Rougemont	
At TurnGo On		At TurnGo	_	
0	>.1		0 >.1	Begin Ride
>.1	S 1	Estes Drive Extension	>.1 S 1	Estes Drive Extension
1	L 1.9		1 L 1.9	
3	_	Homestead Road	_	Homestead Road
3.4		Weaver Dairy Road	3.4 L 1.3	
0		Extension		Extension
4.7	L 0.8	Martin Luther King Junior	4.7 L 0.8	Martin Luther King Junior
		Boulevard, NC 86		Boulevard, NC 86
5.6	R 1	Whitfield Road	5.6 R 1	Whitfield Road
6.6	L 2	Turkey Farm Road	6.6 L 2	Turkey Farm Road
8.6	L 0.2	Mount Sinai Road	8.6 L 0.2	Mount Sinai Road
8.8	R 1.2	University Station Road	8.8 R 1.2	University Station Road
10	Uturn	1.1 Make a U-turn onto	10 Uturn	1.1 Make a U-turn onto
		University Station Road		University Station Road
11.1	R 0.9	Old NC Highway 10	11.1 R 0.9	Old NC Highway 10
12	L 5.3	Mount Herman Church	12 L 5.3	Mount Herman Church
		Road		Road
17.3	R 1.2	Ebenezer Church Road	17.3 R 1.2	Ebenezer Church Road
18.5	L 1.3	Bivins Road	18.5 L 1.3	Bivins Road
19.8	R 3.4	Saint Marys Road	19.8 R 3.4	Saint Marys Road
23.1	L 3.4	Johnson Mill Road	23.1 L 3.4	Johnson Mill Road
26.6	R 1.1	South Lowell Road	26.6 R 1.1	South Lowell Road
27.7	L 2.2	Hopkins Road	27.7 L 2.2	Hopkins Road
29.9	R 1.4	Rougemont Road	29.9 R 1.4	Rougemont Road
31.3	R 1.6	Bill Poole Road, SR 1470	31.3 R 1.6	Bill Poole Road, SR 1470
32.9	L >.1	Roxboro Road, US 501	32.9 L >.1	Roxboro Road, US 501
32.9	L >.1	Turn left	32.9 L >.1	Turn left
33	L 1.8	Bacon Road, SR 1471	33 L 1.8	Bacon Road, SR 1471
34.7	L 0.3	Bacon Road	34.7 L 0.3	Bacon Road
35.1	L 1	Hillsborough Road, NC 57	35.1 L 1	Hillsborough Road, NC 57
36 1	I 14	Bunny Road	36.1 L 1.4	
	R 0.4	•	37.5 R 0.4	-
	L 0.5	McBroom Road	37.9 L 0.5	
		Bill Poole Road		Bill Poole Road
	L 8.1	New Sharon Church	40.1 L 8.1	New Sharon Church
10.1	L 0.1	Road	40.1 2 0.1	Road
48.2	R 0.5	St Marys Road	48.2 R 0.5	
		Lawrence Road	48.7 L 2.9	
	L 1.5	Old NC Highway 10	51.5 L 1.5	
53	R 5.4	• •	53 R 5.4	9
	L 3.4	Union Grove Church	58.5 L 3.4	•
		Road		Road
61.8	L 0.6	Dairyland Road	61.8 L 0.6	
	R 0.8	Old NC 86	62.4 R 0.8	
	L 1.2		63.2 L 1.2	
	S 0.7	•	64.4 S 0.7	•
	-	End of Ride		End of Ride
			Ī	